RS
S
=
%
U
N
S
S5
N
Ny

S
gs‘\%
! =
AR

-
Y S RS : = P

E‘Wﬁ‘lﬁ?w@fmnom NON JUDICIAL [

| o) oo z'o«v

& :‘-‘Q :
2 % i @ . =
= A RIS W :
L/ 7> “ ' /1 ™ it i 2ﬂ’ o ’,J i , s
A eorre i s 3 \ — g Q E: ==
= o y ooy

§
N\
\)
\

\

\
\

S
‘o.o.o..u‘e
EERI

%

5 N
aaaaaa
AR

N

RV A"rho lown§ mcﬁ&—v\ c,o .
i o W 2. OR SPY) Z2-23 AT gﬁ’»‘f’i STt
O] &R Y2 D5 ; Wﬁ,—;%—q( o
QL Rcz@@ 4;2:zﬂ,.w %y/xv:zy i :r :\;/*; _:xo‘z

R
0o Wh ¢ Revised Agreement (Due to Changage of GST Th xes)

ik qqndﬁﬂ’ﬁ? agreement, made the day of 20 -
betweenﬁ Executive Engineer, R.W.D,(W) Division, Kharagpur-Tarapur cum PIU, BRRDA

(heremaﬁer called “the Employer”) of M/S Amod Constructlon Co, At- Lakhanpur , P.O+ P.S-

Tarapur, Dlst- Munger (hereinafter called “the Contlactor”) Whereas the Employer is desirous

4 4=y

that the fContractor execute Construction of Road and CD Works With Maintenance Asarganj
Ganaili To PWD Road REO Road Lakhanpur (Tender ID No-116041), Under Head- State
Scheme NMMGSY (SC) Sangrampur Block [name and identification number of Contract]
(hereina&er called “the contract under Supertending Engineer, Rural Works Circle ,Munger , Vide
Letter no, 368 Enc Date 19.03.2024 Revised BOQ Approved Reason of GST Revised Rate 12% to
18%) and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the execution and completion
of such BVorks and routine maintenance of the works for 5 years and the remedying of any
defects tgerein at a cost of Rs. 7,65,081/- (Rupees Seven Lac Sixty Five Thousand Eighty One
Only) and Rs. 66,939/- (Rupees. Sixty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Nine Only)
respecli\ﬁely.

= x xx S x < S & = < |




L I

o

)

20RY-25

AGREEMENT NO... /.. ..(S.B.D.)/2023-24

Name of Work ~w

Name of Agency

Authority .-

Agreement Value -
Revised to GST

Performance Security:-
G 2] Aalzzs T

S S A

D FP- Alc No-4 28157 32 974

Date of Commencement
Date of Completion
No. of items of Work

Rate Quoted

o a

Construction and Maintenance From
Asarganj Ganaili To PWD Road REO
Road Lakhanpur (Tender ID No-
116041)Under Head- MMGSY (SC)

M/S Amod Construction Co, At- Lakhanpur ,
P.O+ P.S- Tarapur, Dist- Munger

Chief Engineer-2, R.W.D. Bihar, Patna

Vide Letter No.- 1561 Dated- 18.03.2022
Supertending Engineer, Rural Works Circle
,Munger , Vide Letter no 372 Enc Date
19.03.2024

Construction cost — Rs.1,44,48,795.00
Maintenance cost —Rs  12.65.578.00

Total cost - Rs. 1,57,14,373.00
Construction Cost- 7,65,081.00
Maintenance Cost- 66.939.00

Total Cost Rs. 1,65,46,393.00

. — ﬂ‘r. 62,0

- 19.04.2022

18.04.2023

| to 64 (Items)

0.50 (Below)



